¢T-1dv-92

¢1-4dy-61

TT-1dv-ZT

2T-4dy-§

52

67

Teilnehmer

PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT PL PKT

Schmalenk 1 316 10 77 O

393
312
301
275
275
249
248
229

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Franz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

2 29030 22 O

0

B
H

Dominik

0

1 301 O

0

Dominik
Eike
ulli

3 26441 11 O

Emrich

2 275 0
3 249 0

0
0

Diesterweg 0O

0

0

Stephanie
Timo

4 21320 35 O
36 31 4 198 0

Eichert

H-J

216
187
172
166
140
135
120
119
119
109
104
101

6 161 12 55 O
5 187 0

0
47 20 6 146 ©

Gunther

9
10
11
12

0

Diwo
Henn

Padraic (Pac Doyle

Benjamin
Sigmar
Shaun
Bodo

0
0

5 172 0

0

0

0

7 135 47 5
10 92 15 43 O

B

13
14
15
16
17

0
0
0

0

0 7 120 0

0

Frohlich
Emrich

F

Richard
Janis

9 103 36 16 O

8 119 0
24 43 /11 66 O

0

Sebastian
Yani

0
0
0
0
0

18
19
20
21

8 104 0

0 0
13 64 18 37 O

"Koch"

H
F

Andreas

Mark
Tanja

88

9 8 0

0
15 58 25 27 O
1 81 0

Weinhold 12 70 0

Wilkins

85

Kante

Jens

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

81

0
0

Barnette

John

70
62
61

Oliver
Ray

0

26 4131 21 O

14 61 0

0

Margit
Christian

59
58
56
53
52
51
50
49

0

34 33 26 26 0

15 58 0

Hofmann

0

Bernspitz

L

Danny

Dominik 21 4642 10 0 O

Ronald
Eric

0
0
0
0

Niederaue 17 53 0

Geoff
S

18 52 0

19 51 0

Lucas

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

20 50/ 0

B
B

Mathias
Armin

0
0
0
0

0 0 13 49 O

Wintercarr 38 29 34 18 O

H

47

Rolf

46

0 14 46 O

0
41 26 33 19 0

Steinbrech 22 45| 0

Kaiser

Patrick

45

Kusseng
Michael

Franz

45

0

a4
a4
a3

0
0

31 36 44 8

23 44 52 0
24 4310

Gerber

B

Ludwig

0
0
0

Markus
Mike
Jose

a1

26 410

Saunders

A
R

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

39
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
34
34
31

28 390

0 0 16 39 0 O

29 380

Oliver
Alfred

0

Neu

0
0
0

Northup 46 21 35 17 O

Max

0 17 38 O
0 18 37 O

0

0
30 37 0

Rick

Stunz
Kirch

Ernst

0

Reiner
Aaron

35 32 48 4 0

32 35 0

Gerwirtz
Loos

0
0

Peter
Nane

33 34 0

Neu

M.

0
0

61 6 24 28 O

Pepe
Atze

0 0 21 31 O
37 30 0

Ahrens
Dejon

30
30
29
28
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22

0

Andreas

0
0

0 22 30 O
0 23 29 ©

0

0
39 28 0

Eli

S

Dominik
Stephan
Saskia

0
0

Kuby

40 27 0

Schmitt

0

57 10 36 16 O

Tamara

0

0 27 25 O

Krietemeye 42 25 0

Heinz

0

0
43 24 0

Mischa
Diana
Sina

0

Kaminski

0 0 28 24 0 O

44 23 0

Kaufeld
Taylor
K

0

Chris

0 29 23 0 O

0
44 23 0

Mike

0
0

H

Randy
Achim

45 22 0

Eisenbies



Glenn
Sandy
Chris
Javier
Timo
Uwe
Josh
Daniel
Matt
Chris
Jorg
Michael
Gerald
Jacinto
Oliver
Chol
Sarina
Nikko
Mike
Steven
Marc
Bill
Manfred

Falk

C.
Gonzalez
Johnka
Schwarz
Gade
Loos
Syarto

D.
Lengowski
Sira
Leixner
Dourado
Gerber

Johnka

K

Cooper
Pletsch
Bates
Crawford
Schiff

54
48

50
51

52
53

56
56
58
65
59

60
62
63
64

66
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